RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY
B.A./ B.Sc. First Semester Examination, January, 2022
Exam Duration: Morning :09:00 A.M To 12:00 Noon

Afternoon: 01:00 P.M To 04:00 P.M

PROGRAMME
Date Day Morning Afternoon
(9:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon ) (1:00 P.M to 4:00 P.M))
27-01-2022 Thursday Honours 1.1 (Arts/Sc.)
01-02-2022 Tuesday Honours 1.2 (Arts/Sc.)
04-02-2022 Friday Assamese/Bengali/Hindi/Manipuri Mathematics
DSE/GE DSC/GE
07-02-2022 Monday Education DSC/GE
10-02-2022 Thursday History DSE/GE
Chemistry DSE/GE
14-02-2022 Monday Economics DSE/GE
17-02-2022 Thursday MIL, Communication (AECC) English Communication (AECC)
21-02-2022 Monday Botany DSE/GE Political Science DSE/GE
Statistics DSC/GE
24-02-2022 Thursday Physics DSE/GE
Zoology DSE/GE
28-02-2022 Monday English-1 (Regular)

N.B. The schedule of practical examinations will be notified later on.

HOJAI
3" January, 2022
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(Dr. A. Kataky)
Controller of Examinations i/c
Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai




RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY

B.Com. First Semester Examination, January, 2022
Exam Duration: Morning :09:00 A.M To 12:00 Noon
Afternoon: 01:00 P.M To 04:00 P.M

PROGRAMME
Date Day Morning Afternoon
(9:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon ) (1:00 P.M to 4:00 P.M )
10-02-2022 Thursday Financial Accounting
14-02-2022 Monday Business Law
17-02-2022 Thursday Business Communication (AECC) English Communication (AECC)
(MIL)
21-02-2022 Monday Micro Economics GE
28-02-2022 Monday English-1 (Regular)

N.B. The schedule of practical examinations will be notified later on.

HOJAI
3" January, 2022
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(Dr. A. Kataky)
Controller of Examinations i/c
Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai
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